MECHANICAL CONNECTORS AND REPAIR
SLEEVES BSM
FOR LOW AND MEDIUM VOLTAGE APPLICATION UP TO 42 kV
• Wide application range
• Compact design
• Can be used with almost
every type of conductor
and material

Customers can count on consistent, high quality products, driven by TE’s
proven innovation and backed by our extraordinary customer support.
ENERGY /// MECHANICAL CONNECTORS AND REPAIR SLEEVES BSM
Mechanical Connectors and Repair Sleeves BSM
ENERGY /// MECHANICAL CONNECTORS AND REPAIR SLEEVES BSM
PRODUCT SELECTION INFORMATION
Description
Cross Sectional
Range (mm2)
Blocked
Dimensions (mm) Contact
Bolts Quantity
Head Size
AF (mm)L1 L2 D1 D2 D3 D4
Mechanical Connectors
BSMB-10/35 10 - 35 yes 45 20 19 8,5 - - 2 10
BSM-25/95 25 - 95 yes 65 30 24 12,8 - - 2 13
BSM-25/95-U 25 - 95 no 65 - 24 12,8 - - 2 13
BSMB-35/150 35 - 150 yes 80 35 28 15,8 - - 2 13
BSMU-35/150 35 - 150 no 80 - 28 15,8 - - 2 13
BSM-95/240 95 - 240 yes 125 60 33 20 - - 4 13
BSM-95/240-U 95 - 240 no 125 - 33 20 - - 4 13
BSMB-95/240-34 95 - 240 yes 125 60 34 22 - - 4 13
BSMB-120/300 120 - 300 yes 140 65 37 24 - - 4 13
BSMU-120/300 120 - 300 no 140 - 37 24 - - 4 13
BSMB-150/400 150 - 400 yes 170 80 42 25,5 - - 6 13
BSMU-150/400 150 - 400 no 170 - 42 25,5 - - 6 13
BSMB-500mk2 500 yes 160 70 46 30 - - 6 13
BSMB-630mk2 500-630 yes 160 70 50 33 - - 6 13
BSMB-800mk2 630-800 yes 180 85 56 36 - - 8 13
BSMB-1000 1000 yes 180 85 60 40 - - 8 13
Reduction Connectors Side 1 Side 2 Side 1 Side 2 AF 1 AF 2
BSMB 25/95-95/240 25 - 95 95 - 240 yes 125 60 24 12,8 33 20 1 2 10 13
BSMB 95/240-185/400 95 - 240 185 - 400 yes 170 80 33 20 42 25,5 2 3 13 13
BSMB 150/400-500 150 - 400 500 yes 170 80 42 25,5 46 30 3 3 13 13
BSMB 150/400-630 150 - 400 630 yes 170 80 42 25,5 50 33 3 3 13 13
BSMB 500-630mk2 500 630 yes 160 70 46 30 50 33 3 3 13 13
BSMB 500-800 500 800 yes 180 85 46 30 56 36 3 4 13 13
BSMB 630-800 630 800 yes 180 85 50 33 56 36 3 4 13 13
BSMB 630-1000 630 1000 yes 180 85 50 33 60 40 3 4 13 13
BSMB 800-1000 800 1000 yes 180 85 56 36 60 40 3 4 13 13
Split Connectors Contact Central Head Size
AF 1 AF 2
BSMV-120/300 120 - 300 yes 160 65 37 24 4 - 4 1 13 13
BSMV-150/400 150 - 400 yes 190 80 42 25,5 6 - 6 1 13 13
Mechanical Repair Sleeves
BSM-25/95-U-L440 25 - 95 no 440 30 24 12,8 - - 2 10
BSM-95/240-U-L440 95 - 240 no 440 60 33 20 - - 4 13
BSMU-95/240-34-L440 95 - 240 no 440 60 34 22 - - 4 13
BSMU-120/300-L440 120 - 300 no 440 65 37 24 - - 4 13
BSM-185/400-U-L440 185 - 400 no 440 80 42 25,5 - - 6 13
BSMU-500-L440 500 no 440 90 46 30 - - 6 27
BSMB-630-L440 630 yes 440 70 50 33 - - 6 13
Mechanical Connector
Split Connector
Mechanical Repair Connector
Reduction Connector